
Judge's Signatures

City Of Lights Invitational 2021
Meet Results
Mar 5-7, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 3/7/2021 6:29:14 PM

Women / 2 / Jr
Session: A09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kira Fanelli384
Top Contenders

9.075 9.325 9.3259.375 37.100
5 3 2T 1 1 

1 

Harper Backhaus334
Orlando Metro

9.400 9.550 8.9259.075 36.950
1 1 6T 4 2 

2 

Sia Kennedy342
Orlando Metro

8.775 9.425 9.1758.975 36.350
6 2 8 3 3 

3 

Aubree Cantu335
Orlando Metro

9.225 8.875 8.8009.375 36.275
2 6 2T 7 4 

4 

Sofia Hernandez340
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.000 8.8759.100 36.125
4 5 5 5 5 

5 

Sophia Mercer194
Orlando Metro

9.200 8.450 9.2509.075 35.975
3 8 6T 2 6 

6 

Anabelle Davis383
Top Contenders

8.650 9.250 8.5509.350 35.800
7T 4 4 8 7 

7 

Anna Clark Clark382
Top Contenders

8.650 8.750 8.8509.450 35.700
7T 7 1 6 8 

8 
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Women / 2 / Sr
Session: A09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Arianna Garrett582
Top Contenders

9.075 9.600 9.4259.350 37.450
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Liel Eidi337
Orlando Metro

8.950 9.575 9.1509.300 36.975
5 2 3T 2 2 

2 

Alexis Pickney344
Orlando Metro

9.100 9.450 8.8759.325 36.750
3 3 2 6 3T

3T

Miley Guerrier339
Orlando Metro

9.425 9.150 8.9759.200 36.750
1 4 6 4 3T

3T

Grace Lynch343
Orlando Metro

9.125 8.375 9.1009.275 35.875
2 7 5 3 5 

5 

Olivia Byler381
Top Contenders

8.875 8.575 8.9259.300 35.675
6 5 3T 5 6 

6 

Nikki Rosenthal345
Orlando Metro

8.625 8.450 8.1008.400 33.575
7 6 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: A09

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Orlando Metro X 112.200 28.050 28.575 28.000 27.575
21 1 2

2 Top Contenders X 111.050 27.025 28.175 28.175 27.675
12 2 1
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